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30th April 2015 
 
Subject: Psiber Data WireXpert™ Approval 
 
Effective immediately, Prysmian Group is pleased to announce the approval of the WireXpert WX-4500 in conjunction 
with the Draka UC Connect cabling system. 
 
The WX-4500 in our evaluation versus the Prysmian Group network analyzers, proved reliable and consistent with all 
unshielded and shielded Draka UC Connect cabling systems. 
 
The WireXpert is approved for all Draka UC Connect system products in channel, permanent link & CP link configurations 
against the most up to published international standards. 
 
The following configuration of WireXpert is required. 

 
WireXpert Software version 6.0.5 or later 
eXport Software version 6.0.5 or later 

 

Channel testing for Category 6A/Class EA, 
Category 6/Class E and Category 5e/Class 
D 

WX_AD_6A CH2 

Permanent Link testing for Category 
6A/Class EA, Category 6/Class E and 
Category 5e/Class D 

WX_AD_6ALKIT2 

Multimode Fibre WX_AD_VCL_MM2 
WX_AD_EF_MM2 

Singlemode Fibre WX_AD_SM2 

MPO/MTP Fibre  WX_AD_MM_MPO_KIT 
WX_AD_EF_MM_MPO_KIT 

 
Please update the Psiber Data web site and documentation to acknowledge approval. 
 
We will be notifying our global listing of authorized installers of this approval. 
 
We look forward to continuing to work with Psiber Data in the future to evaluate new generations of products as they 
become available. 
 
Yours sincerely 

 
Lee Stokes 
Product Manager – UC Connect  
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Woon Giam 
Giam Tee Woon 
Technical Sales Support Manager (Asia) 


